
Event 1: 5min Names
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Andrea Muzii Open 46 484,21 484,21 1 Italian Record

2 Bastian Wiederhold Open 44 463,16 463,16 2

3 Ewelina Preś Open 35 368,42 368,42 3 Polish Record

4 Norbert Reulke Open 34 357,89 357,89 4

5 Emanuele Regnani Open 27 284,21 284,21 5

6 Jürgen Petersen Open 22 231,58 231,58 6

7 Dana Loosen Open 21 221,05 221,05 7

8 Martyna Grela Open 20 210,53 210,53 8

8 Marco Orsini Open 20 210,53 210,53 8

10 Lars Christiansen Open 16 168,42 168,42 10

11 Frank Grube Open 15 157,89 157,89 11

12 Noa Michael Open 12 126,32 126,32 12



Event 2: 5min Numbers
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Andrea Muzii Open 630 566 630 1.151,74 1.635,95 1 WORLD RECORD

2 Bastian Wiederhold Open 459 144 459 839,12 1.302,28 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 220 166 220 402,19 760,09 3

4 Emanuele Regnani Open 216 206 216 394,88 679,09 4

5 Martyna Grela Open 212 80 212 387,57 598,09 6 = Polish Record

6 Lars Christiansen Open 152 172 172 314,44 482,86 8

7 Ewelina Preś Open 160 72 160 292,50 660,93 5

8 Dana Loosen Open 100 156 156 285,19 506,24 7

9 Jürgen Petersen Open 42 135 135 246,80 478,38 9

10 Marco Orsini Open 52 96 96 175,50 386,03 10

11 Frank Grube Open 78 80 80 146,25 304,15 11

12 Noa Michael Open 40 0 40 73,13 199,44 12



Event 3: 5min Images
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Andrea Muzii Open 435 975,34 2.611,28 1

2 Bastian Wiederhold Open 334 748,88 2.051,16 2

3 Martyna Grela Open 314 704,04 1.302,13 3

4 Ewelina Preś Open 262 587,44 1.248,37 4

5 Emanuele Regnani Open 241 540,36 1.219,45 6

6 Dana Loosen Open 234 524,66 1.030,91 7

7 Norbert Reulke Open 214 479,82 1.239,91 5

8 Jürgen Petersen Open 149 334,08 812,46 8

9 Frank Grube Open 136 304,93 609,08 11

10 Lars Christiansen Open 121 271,30 754,16 9

10 Marco Orsini Open 121 271,30 657,33 10

12 Noa Michael Open 75 168,16 367,60 12



Event 4: 15min Numbers
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Andrea Muzii Open 1277 1.148,38 3.759,66 1 Italian Record

2 Bastian Wiederhold Open 880 791,37 2.842,53 2

3 Emanuele Regnani Open 470 422,66 1.642,11 4

4 Norbert Reulke Open 465 418,17 1.658,07 3

5 Lars Christiansen Open 387 348,02 1.102,19 9

6 Martyna Grela Open 338 303,96 1.606,09 5

7 Jürgen Petersen Open 325 292,27 1.104,73 8

8 Ewelina Preś Open 320 287,77 1.536,14 6

9 Marco Orsini Open 280 251,80 909,13 10

10 Frank Grube Open 162 145,68 754,76 11

11 Dana Loosen Open 120 107,91 1.138,82 7

12 Noa Michael Open 66 59,35 426,96 12



Event 5: 5min Words
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Bastian Wiederhold Open 100 653,59 3.496,12 2

2 Andrea Muzii Open 92 601,31 4.360,97 1 Italian Record

3 Emanuele Regnani Open 82 535,95 2.178,06 3

4 Martyna Grela Open 64 418,30 2.024,39 4 Polish Record

5 Dana Loosen Open 55 359,48 1.498,30 7

6 Frank Grube Open 53 346,41 1.101,17 10

6 Ewelina Preś Open 53 346,41 1.882,54 6

8 Norbert Reulke Open 40 261,44 1.919,51 5

9 Jürgen Petersen Open 39 254,90 1.359,63 8

10 Lars Christiansen Open 33 215,69 1.317,87 9

11 Marco Orsini Open 24 156,86 1.065,99 11

12 Noa Michael Open 10 65,36 492,32 12



Event 6: 10min Cards
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Bastian Wiederhold Open 358 693,80 4.189,92 2

2 Andrea Muzii Open 320 620,16 4.981,13 1

3 Lars Christiansen Open 156 302,33 1.620,20 7

4 Norbert Reulke Open 104 201,55 2.121,06 5

5 Martyna Grela Open 55 106,59 2.130,98 4

6 Jürgen Petersen Open 53 102,71 1.462,34 9

7 Ewelina Preś Open 52 100,78 1.983,32 6

7 Frank Grube Open 52 100,78 1.201,94 10

7 Marco Orsini Open 52 100,78 1.166,77 11

7 Noa Michael Open 52 100,78 593,09 12

11 Dana Loosen Open 35 67,83 1.566,13 8

12 Emanuele Regnani Open 0 0,00 2.178,06 3



Event 7: Spoken Numbers
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Andrea Muzii Open 98 288 288 802,71 5.783,83 1 Italian Record

2 Bastian Wiederhold Open 108 24 108 491,56 4.681,48 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 50 0 50 334,46 2.455,52 4

4 Emanuele Regnani Open 22 40 40 299,15 2.477,21 3

5 Dana Loosen Open 30 22 30 259,07 1.825,20 8

6 Martyna Grela Open 26 14 26 241,18 2.372,16 5

7 Lars Christiansen Open 24 4 24 231,72 1.851,92 7

7 Jürgen Petersen Open 1 24 24 231,72 1.694,06 9

9 Ewelina Preś Open 12 22 22 221,86 2.205,18 6

10 Frank Grube Open 14 14 14 176,98 1.378,92 10

10 Marco Orsini Open 14 10 14 176,98 1.343,75 11

12 Noa Michael Open 0 0 0 0,00 593,09 12



Event 8: 5min Dates
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Andrea Muzii Open 131 922,54 6.706,37 1

2 Bastian Wiederhold Open 123 866,20 5.547,67 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 70 492,96 2.948,48 3

4 Emanuele Regnani Open 60 422,54 2.899,75 4

5 Martyna Grela Open 40 281,69 2.653,85 5

5 Dana Loosen Open 40 281,69 2.106,89 8

7 Lars Christiansen Open 38 267,61 2.119,52 7

8 Jürgen Petersen Open 37 260,56 1.954,63 9

8 Ewelina Preś Open 37 260,56 2.465,74 6

10 Frank Grube Open 12 84,51 1.463,43 10

11 Marco Orsini Open 3 21,13 1.364,87 11

12 Noa Michael Open 0 0,00 593,09 12



Event 9: 5min Binary
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Andrea Muzii Open 1250 1.061,12 7.767,49 1 Italian Record

2 Bastian Wiederhold Open 837 710,53 6.258,20 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 500 424,45 3.372,93 3

4 Lars Christiansen Open 486 412,56 2.532,09 7

5 Martyna Grela Open 471 399,83 3.053,68 5 Polish Record

6 Emanuele Regnani Open 420 356,54 3.256,28 4

7 Jürgen Petersen Open 402 341,26 2.295,88 9

8 Ewelina Preś Open 399 338,71 2.804,45 6

9 Dana Loosen Open 285 241,94 2.348,83 8

10 Frank Grube Open 183 155,35 1.618,78 10

10 Marco Orsini Open 183 155,35 1.520,22 11

12 Noa Michael Open 0 0,00 593,09 12



Event 10: Speed Cards
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

Place Name Age Group Cards1 Time1 Points1 Cards2 Time2 Points2 Points Overall Rank

1 Andrea Muzii Open 52 20,772 825,29 0 300 0,00 825,29 8.592,78 1 Italian Record

2 Bastian Wiederhold Open 52 36,086 545,40 0 300 0,00 545,40 6.803,59 2

3 Emanuele Regnani Open 52 173,574 167,92 52 82,24 294,04 294,04 3.550,32 4

4 Norbert Reulke Open 52 104,147 246,31 0 300 0,00 246,31 3.619,24 3

5 Dana Loosen Open 52 155,077 182,73 14 300 29,99 182,73 2.531,55 8

6 Ewelina Preś Open 52 244,626 129,82 52 161,219 177,48 177,48 2.981,93 6

7 Marco Orsini Open 8 300 17,14 52 181,521 162,38 162,38 1.682,60 11

8 Jürgen Petersen Open 52 196,514 152,99 0 300 0,00 152,99 2.448,88 9

9 Martyna Grela Open 52 239,581 131,86 16 300 34,28 131,86 3.185,55 5

10 Frank Grube Open 52 291,022 113,96 52 270,569 120,37 120,37 1.739,15 10

11 Lars Christiansen Open 10 300 21,42 9 300 19,28 21,42 2.553,51 7

11 Noa Michael Open 10 300 21,42 4 300 8,57 21,42 614,51 12



Overall
 2021 MemoryXL Open

11-12 September 2021

Schloss Torgelow

RANK Name Age Group
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OVERALL

1 Andrea Muzii Open 484,21 1.151,74 975,34 1.148,38 601,31 620,16 802,71 922,54 1.061,12 825,29 8.592,78

2 Bastian Wiederhold Open 463,16 839,12 748,88 791,37 653,59 693,80 491,56 866,20 710,53 545,40 6.803,59

3 Norbert Reulke Open 357,89 402,19 479,82 418,17 261,44 201,55 334,46 492,96 424,45 246,31 3.619,24

4 Emanuele Regnani Open 284,21 394,88 540,36 422,66 535,95 0,00 299,15 422,54 356,54 294,04 3.550,32

5 Martyna Grela Open 210,53 387,57 704,04 303,96 418,30 106,59 241,18 281,69 399,83 131,86 3.185,55

6 Ewelina Preś Open 368,42 292,50 587,44 287,77 346,41 100,78 221,86 260,56 338,71 177,48 2.981,93

7 Lars Christiansen Open 168,42 314,44 271,30 348,02 215,69 302,33 231,72 267,61 412,56 21,42 2.553,51

8 Dana Loosen Open 221,05 285,19 524,66 107,91 359,48 67,83 259,07 281,69 241,94 182,73 2.531,55

9 Jürgen Petersen Open 231,58 246,80 334,08 292,27 254,90 102,71 231,72 260,56 341,26 152,99 2.448,88

10 Frank Grube Open 157,89 146,25 304,93 145,68 346,41 100,78 176,98 84,51 155,35 120,37 1.739,15

11 Marco Orsini Open 210,53 175,50 271,30 251,80 156,86 100,78 176,98 21,13 155,35 162,38 1.682,60

12 Noa Michael Open 126,32 73,13 168,16 59,35 65,36 100,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,42 614,51


